
LAUNDRY
EQUIPMENTS & SERVICES

at your service

Flat No. 21, Saibaba Colony, Near Bread Company, 
Kukatpally, Hyderabad - 500 037. Phone : 040-65555159

Behind Metro, 
WORKSHOP :

Quality :
Mr.Dhobee  undertakes to remain as a symbol of best quality and state of art technology.
Satisfaction is guaranteed to our esteemed customers through best quality control and timely
deliveries, providing secure uniform quality products by observing standard work practices
and through constant training and education of our workforce.

 Infrastructure :
Infrastructure is our backbone. Hi-tech machinery, efficient and skilled workforce make a great
combination to sustain our growth rate. Better environment and work culture add to it.

Service :
We have trained engineers, who are well positioned to assist our customers on all aspects of
machinery maintenance and repair, from basic mechanical to the latest electronic equipment
from standard to complex automatics.

Presently, it is an independent 100% in-house manufacturing company, which has achieved pioneer status
in terms of technology, and manufacturing capabilities. Mr.Dhobee  itself is a commitment to provide the most
professional and responsive services available. Mr.Dhobee laundry equipments  are includes Garments
Finishing Equipments Manufacturers, Industrial Washing Machine Manufacturers, Dry Cleaning Machine
Manufacturers, Laundry Equipments Manufacturers, Dry Cleaning Equipments Manufacturers. The company
is equipped with R&D testing facilities and technical library. Mr. Dhobee is a quality-recognized company and is
active in manufacturing and marketing of high quality garment finishing machines.

The company is for providing High Quality, effective & affordable solutions and energy efficient

products with 1 year warranty.

The company offers at a competitive market price.

GARMENT INDUSTRIES

HOSPITALS & MEDICAL COLLEGES

RESIDENTIAL SCHOOLS & COLLEGES

HOTELS & LODGES

RESORTS

FUNCTION HALLS

PHARMACEUTICALS

COMMERCIAL LAUNDRIES

GROUPED HOUSES & GATED COMMUNITIES

OUR ESTEEMED CLIENTS :

Corp. Office :
Plot No. 285 & 286, Flat No. 102,
Omega Towers, Nizampet (V), R.R. Dist.

CONTACT :

Phone: 040-65555159
Cell: 9505588866

Web : www.mrdhobee.com

Mail us :  info@mrdhobee.com

           mrdhobee@gmail.com
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Type

Type

Type

Type

Type

MDWE-10

MDWE-15

MDW30

MDWE-60

MDWE-120

MDHW-15

MDHW-30

MDHW-60

MDHW-100

MDHW-150

MDHW-200

MDVM-20

MDVM-35

MDVM-60

MDVM-120

MDVM-240

DIA 850 X 375

DIA 900 X 580

DIA 100 X 660

DIA 1225 X 850

DIA 1350 X 980

2

3

3

5

7

1050 X 1000 X 1600

1050 X 1200 X 1600

1500 X 1600 X 1800

1400 X 1700 X 1900

1630 X 2200 X 2150

415

630

925

985

1560

20

35

60

120

240

MDHE-15

MDHE-30

MDHE-50

MDHE-50

MDHE-100

MDTD-15

MDTD-30

MDTD-60

MDTD-120

MDTD-240

MDCR-1600

MDCR-2000

MDCR-2500

MPDC-8

MPDC-15

MPDC-25

8

15

25

DIA 700 X 415

DIA 830 X 560

DIA 1000 X 640

0.5

0.75

0.75

1.5

2

3

1400 X 1900 X 1500

2225 X 1500 X 1940

2250 X 1750 X 2280

800

1450

2350

MDCH-1600

MDCH-2000

DIA 400

DIA 450

DIA 500

DIA 300

DIA 300

1600

2000

2500

1600

2000

30

60

80

6

9

2-4

2-6

2-8

1.5

2

3

1

2

2000 X 800 X 1500

2750 X 1200 X 1200

3350 X 1015 X 1230

2250 X 1350 X 2150

2650 X 1350 X 2150

600

800

1200

800

1200

15

30

60

120

240

750 X 700

950 X 900

1250 X 990

1600 X 1200

2000 X 1450

1

2

2

3

7.5

1400 X 850 X 1150

1050 X 1505 X 1480

1350 X 1690 X 2300

1750 X 2050 X 2120

2180 X 2750 X 2650

312

610

905

1620

4270

15

30

50

50

100

DIA 510 X 330

DIA 710 X 340

DIA 1000 X 330

DIA 900 X 350

DIA 1070 X 410

2

3

5

7.5

15

870 X 720 X 1100

1130 X 960 X 1220

1230 X 1530 X 1100

1800 X 1580 X 1020

2100 X 1800 X 1200

160

380

500

750

1500

15

30

60

100

150

200

DIA 

DIA 750 X 950

DIA 950 X 1200

DIA 1235 X 1200

DIA 1055 X 2435

DIA 1210 X 2435

650 X 650 1

2

3

5

10

15

1435 X 1250 X 1195

1700 X 1390 X 1290

2380 X 1200 X1325

2100 X 1750 X 1800

3900 X 1300 X 1400

3920 X 1460 X 1600

360

625

950

1400

1800

2250

10

15

30

60

120

DIA 550 X 350

DIA 800 X 300

DIA 900 X 500

DIA 1100 X 650

DIA 1350 X 850

1

3

7.5

15

25

300 G

300 G

350 G

350 G

320 G

1370 X 14050 X 1725

1610 X 1750 X 2000

1950 X 2250 X 2300

1310

2300

4310

660 X 760 X 1100

1050 X 1080 X 1575

250

600
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Drum Size
(mm)
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G-force
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Dimensions
(L X D X H (mm)

Dimensions
(L X D X H (mm)

Dimensions
(L X D X H (mm)

Dimensions
(L X D X H (mm)

Dimensions
(L X D X H (mm)

Dimensions
(L X D X H (mm)

Dimensions
(L X D X H (mm)

Dimensions
(L X D X H (mm)

Dimensions
(L X D X H (mm)

Weight
(Kgs)

Weight
(Kgs)

Weight
(Kgs)

Weight
(Kgs)

Weight
(Kgs)

Weight
(Kgs)

Weight
(Kgs)

Weight
(Kgs)

Weight
(Kgs.)

Weight
(Kgs.)

WASHER EXTRACTOR SOFT MOUNT

High Spin Freestanding

High Spin Freestanding

Front Loading

Top Loading

Direct Drive

3 Pin Suspended

Solvent Based

Cylinder heated Drying Ironers

Chest heated Drying Ironers

WASHER EXTRACTOR SOFT MOUNT

VERTICAL WASHING MACHINE

HORIZONTAL WASHING MACHINE

HYDRO EXTRACTOR

HYDRO EXTRACTOR

DRY CLEANING MACHINE

TUMBLE DRIER

FLAT WORK IRONER

FLAT WORK IRONER

Electrical
Steam Boiler Pant Press Shell Type Spoting Snik Spoting Table

Collar
& Cuff Press
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