# The company is for providing High Quality, effective & affordable solutions and energy efficient products with 1 year warranty.

The company offers at a competitive market price.

Presently, it is an independent 100% in-house manufacturing company, which has achieved pioneer status in terms of technology, and manufacturing capabilities. Mr. Dhobee itself is a commitment to provide the most professional and responsive services available. Mr.Dhobee laundry equipments are includes Garments Finishing Equipments Manufacturers, Industrial Washing Machine Manufacturers, Dry Cleaning Machine Manufacturers, Laundry Equipments Manufacturers, Dry Cleaning Equipments Manufacturers. The company is equipped with R&D testing facilities and technical library. Mr. Dhobee is a quality-recognized company and is active in manufacturing and marketing of high quality garment finishing machines.

# **Quality:**

Mr.Dhobee undertakes to remain as a symbol of best quality and state of art technology. Satisfaction is guaranteed to our esteemed customers through best quality control and timely deliveries, providing secure uniform quality products by observing standard work practices and through constant training and education of our workforce.

#### **Infrastructure:**

Infrastructure is our backbone. Hi-tech machinery, efficient and skilled workforce make a great combination to sustain our growth rate. Better environment and work culture add to it.

#### Service:

We have trained engineers, who are well positioned to assist our customers on all aspects of machinery maintenance and repair, from basic mechanical to the latest electronic equipment from standard to complex automatics.

Web: www.mrdhobee.com

Mail us: info@mrdhobee.com mrdhobee@gmail.com Corp. Office:

Plot No. 285 & 286, Flat No. 102, Omega Towers, Nizampet (V), R.R. Dist.

CONTACT:

Phone: 040-65555159 Cell: 9505588866



# Flat No. 21, Saibaba Colony, Behind Metro, Near Bread Company, Kukatpally, Hyderabad - 500 037. Phone: 040-65555159

# LAUNDRY **EQUIPMENTS & SERVICES**



# **OUR ESTEEMED CLIENTS:**

- GARMENT INDUSTRIES
- HOSPITALS & MEDICAL COLLEGES
- RESIDENTIAL SCHOOLS & COLLEGES
- HOTELS & LODGES
- RESORTS
- FUNCTION HALLS
- PHARMACEUTICALS
- COMMERCIAL LAUNDRIES
- GROUPED HOUSES & GATED COMMUNITIES





#### WASHER EXTRACTOR SOFT MOUNT

# **High Spin Freestanding**

Туре	Capacity (Kgs)	Drum Size (mm)	Drive Motor (HP)	G-force	Dimensions (L X D X H (mm)	Weight (Kgs)
MDWE-10		DIA 550 X 350		300 G	660 X 760 X 1100	250
MDWE-15	15	DIA 800 X 300	3	300 G	1050 X 1080 X 1575	600



#### **WASHER EXTRACTOR SOFT MOUNT**

# **High Spin Freestanding**

Туре	Capacity (Kgs)	Drum Size (mm)	Drive Motor (HP)	G-force	Dimensions (L X D X H (mm)	Weight (Kgs)
MDW30	30	DIA 900 X 500	7.5	350 G	1370 X 14050 X 1725	1310
MDWE-60	60	DIA 1100 X 650	15	350 G	1610 X 1750 X 2000	2300
MDWE-120	120	DIA 1350 X 850	25	320 G	1950 X 2250 X 2300	4310



#### **VERTICAL WASHING MACHINE**

#### Front Loading

Туре	Capacity (Kgs)	Drum Size (mm)	Drive Motor (HP)	Dimensions (L X D X H (mm)	Weight (Kgs)
MDVM-20	20	DIA 850 X 375	2	1050 X 1000 X 1600	415
MDVM-35	35	DIA 900 X 580	3	1050 X 1200 X 1600	630
MDVM-60	60	DIA 100 X 660	3	1500 X 1600 X 1800	925
MDVM-120	120	DIA 1225 X 850	5	1400 X 1700 X 1900	985
MDVM-240	240	DIA 1350 X 980	7	1630 X 2200 X 2150	1560



#### **HORIZONTAL WASHING MACHINE**

#### **Top Loading**

Туре	Capacity (Kgs)	Drum Size (mm)	Drive Motor (HP)	Dimensions (L X D X H (mm)	Weight (Kgs)
MDHW-15	15	DIA 650 X 650	1	1435 X 1250 X 1195	360
MDHW-30	30	DIA 750 X 950	2	1700 X 1390 X 1290	625
MDHW-60	60	DIA 950 X 1200	3	2380 X 1200 X1325	950
MDHW-100	100	DIA 1235 X 1200	5	2100 X 1750 X 1800	1400
MDHW-150	150	DIA 1055 X 2435	10	3900 X 1300 X 1400	1800
MDHW-200	200	DIA 1210 X 2435	15	3920 X 1460 X 1600	2250



#### **HYDRO EXTRACTOR**

#### **Direct Drive**

Туре	Capacity (Kgs)	Drum Size (mm)	Drive Motor (HP)	Dimensions (L X D X H (mm)	Weight (Kgs)
MDHE-15	15	DIA 510 X 330	2	870 X 720 X 1100	160
MDHE-30	30	DIA 710 X 340	3	1130 X 960 X 1220	380
MDHE-50	50	DIA 1000 X 330	5	1230 X 1530 X 1100	500



# **HYDRO EXTRACTOR**

# 3 Pin Suspended

Туре	Capacity (Kgs)	Drum Size (mm)	Drive Motor (HP)	Dimensions (L X D X H (mm)	Weight (Kgs)
MDHE-50	50	DIA 900 X 350	7.5	1800 X 1580 X 1020	750
MDHE-100	100	DIA 1070 X 410	15	2100 X 1800 X 1200	1500



#### **TUMBLE DRIER**

Туре	Capacity (Kgs)	Drum Size (mm)	Drive Motor (HP)	Dimensions (L X D X H (mm)	Weight (Kgs)
MDTD-15	15	750 X 700	1	1400 X 850 X 1150	312
MDTD-30	30	950 X 900	2	1050 X 1505 X 1480	610
MDTD-60	60	1250 X 990	2	1350 X 1690 X 2300	905
MDTD-120	120	1600 X 1200	3	1750 X 2050 X 2120	1620
MDTD-240	240	2000 X 1450	7.5	2180 X 2750 X 2650	4270



#### **DRY CLEANING MACHINE**

#### **Solvent Based**

Туре	Capacity (Kgs)	Drum Size (mm)	Drive Motor (HP)	Extract Motor(HP)	Dimensions (L X D X H (mm)	Weight (Kgs)
MPDC-8	8	DIA 700 X 415	0.5	1.5	1400 X 1900 X 1500	800
MPDC-15	15	DIA 830 X 560	0.75	2	2225 X 1500 X 1940	1450
MPDC-25	25	DIA 1000 X 640	0.75	3	2250 X 1750 X 2280	2350

#### **FLAT WORK IRONER**

### **Cylinder heated Drying Ironers**



Туре	Roller Size (mm)	Useful Lenght(mm)	Steam	Productivity Mt / mint	Motor (HP)	Dimensions (L X D X H (mm)	Weight (Kgs.)
MDCR-1600	DIA 400	1600	30	2-4	1.5	2000 X 800 X 1500	600
MDCR-2000	DIA 450	2000	60	2-6	2	2750 X 1200 X 1200	800
MDCR-2500	DIA 500	2500	80	2-8	3	3350 X 1015 X 1230	1200

#### **FLAT WORK IRONER**

# **Chest heated Drying Ironers**



Туре	Roller Size (mm)	Useful Lenght(mm)	Heater	Motor (HP)	Dimensions (L X D X H (mm)	Weight (Kgs.)
MDCH-1600	DIA 300	1600	6	1	2250 X 1350 X 2150	800
MDCH-2000	DIA 300	2000	9	2	2650 X 1350 X 2150	1200



Electrical

Steam Boiler



Pant Press



Shell Type







Spoting Snik Spoting Table

Collar & Cuff Press